
V & C PATEL ENGLISH SCHOOL 
Food Menu December-2019 

1st to 12th  
 

Date  Day  Menu  

1-12-19 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………… 

2-12-19 Monday Dal fry, Jeera Rice, Chole Puri, Sev Khamni, Chutney 

3-12-19 Tuesday Manchurian, Noodles, Chinese Rice 

4-12-19 Wednesday Moong Dal, Rice, Tindola-Potato fry sabji, Roti, Cucumber Raita   

5-12-19 Thursday Idli Sambhar, Chutney,  Veg Biryani 

6-12-19 Friday Vaghareli Khichdi, Kadhi, Doodhi Chana Sabji, Roti, Small papdi 

7-12-19 Saturday Dal, Rice, Lady’s finger-Potato Sabji, Roti, Butter Milk 

8-12-19 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………… 

9-12-19 Monday Dal, Rice, Chora with gravy Sabji, Roti, Cabbage Sambharo  

10-12-19 Tuesday Sadi Khichdi, Kadhi, Sev tomato Sabji, Roti, Idada- Chutney 

11-12-19 Wednesday Dal, Rice, Tuver-Potato- Papdi-Brinjal mix Sabji, Roti, Moong Salad 

12-12-19 Thursday Kala Jaam, Undhiyu, Puri, Pulaav, Kadhi, Frymes 

13-12-19 Friday Pav Bhaji, Veg Biryani, Salad(onion, tomato), Butter Milk 

14-12-19 Saturday Cauliflower-peas-Potato Sabji, Roti, Dal(lachka), Rice, Kadhi  

15-12-19 Sunday ………………………………………………………………………… 

16-12-19 Monday Dal, Rice, Desi Chana with gravy Sabji, Roti, Butter Milk 

17-12-19 Tuesday Sadi Khichdi, Kadhi, Brinjal(ravaiya)-Potato(Bharelu) sabji, Roti, Sambhaaro 

18-12-19 Wednesday Dal, Rice, Sooki Bhaji, Palak Puri, Boondi Raita 

19-12-19 Thursday Vaghareli Khichdi, Kadhi, Methi Bhaji- tuver-Brinjal Sabji, Roti 

20-12-19 Friday Pav Bhaji, Veg Biryani, Salad(onion, tomato), Butter Milk 

21-12-19 Saturday Sprouted Moong ,Rice,Khadhi, Cabbage-Potato Sabji, Roti,  

22-12-19 Sunday …………………………………………………………………………… 

23-12-19 Monday 
Kesar Dry Fruit Basundi, Paneer Masala, Puri, Dal Fry, Jeera Rice, 

Methi Bhajiya 

24-12-19 Tuesday Idli Sambhar, Chutney, Veg Biryani 

25-12-19 Wednesday …………………………………………………………………………… 

26-12-19 Thursday Moong Dal, Rice, Roti, Parvar-Potato Sabji, Butter Milk 

27-12-19 Friday Baingan bhartha, Roti, Saadi khichdi, Kadhi, Small Papdi 

28-12-19 Saturday Dal, Rice, Cauliflower-peas-Potato Sabji, Roti, Masala Chana Salad  

29-12-19 Sunday ………………………………………………………………………………… 

30-12-19 Monday Dal fry, Jeera Rice, Chole Puri, Bataka Vada, Chutney 

31-12-19 Tuesday Vaghareli Khichdi, Kadhi, Sev Tomato Sabji, Roti, Salad 

 

Note-  

 

                                              Principal Signature 


